

NOTICE
We are investigating title of M/s. Mayur Packaging Industries, through its Present Partners - Mr. Manish Gunvantil Kadakia and Mr. Ketan Gunvantil Kadakia to Commercial Premises being Unit No.164 (Previously known as '64'). Area 885 sq.ft. B/U on 1st Floor, Bldg. Adarsh Industrial Estate, of Adarsh Industrial Premises C.S. Ltd. (Regn. No. BOM/GM/KE/1555 of 1982) having Add. Sahar Rd., Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 099, situated on land bearing CTS No.624A & 624B of Vill. Chakala, Tal. Andheri, Mumbai Suburban Dist.

M/s. Mayur Packaging Industries have reported that there is only one Agreement for Sale dttd. 20.06.1975 executed by Builder/Promoters - M/s. Adarsh Builders in their favour and said Agreement is in respect of Unit No. 63 & 64 - (since renumbered as 163 & 164).

Any one having any claim, objection of whatsoever nature to Title of above said Unit are required to inform, in writing, at address given below within 14 days hereof. Claims attached with Documentary Proof or evidence only shall be considered.

Nandkumar P. Merani
Advocate, High Court, Mumbai.
401, T/39, Sunshine, Above Union Bank, Lokhandwala, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 53.
Ph. 9820026531 / 26347915

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that my clients intend to purchase from MR. TEJPAL SINGH GANDHI the undermentioned property, free from any encumbrance, charge, lien, claim, right or any other interest, of whatsoever nature of any one over the same.

If any persons and/or institutions and/or anyone having any claim in or upon or against the said undermentioned property or any part thereof by way of sale, exchange, tenancy, inheritance, agreement, contract, mortgage, easement, gift, lease, lien, charge, encumbrance, trust and/or otherwise howsoever is/are hereby required to notify/intimate/inform the same in writing along with all supporting, valid and certified documents by registered/speed post/courier, to the undersigned at 10-E, Bala Sadan Apartment, 5th Floor, Flat No. 10, V. P. Road, Behind Arya Samaj, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054, Maharashtra, India within 14 days from the date hereof, failing which the claim and/or objections, if any, of such persons and/or institutions and/or anyone shall be considered/deemed as waived and/or abandoned and the said transaction with respect to the undermentioned property shall be completed by my clients.

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
5 (Five) fully paid up shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing Distinctive Nos. 81 to 85 (both inclusive) under Share Certificate No. 17 dated 30th June, 1973 issued by the Spring Field Apartments Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. and Flat No. 17 on the 5th (Fifth) Floor admeasuring an area about 812 sq. ft. (Carpet area) along with the Stilt car parking in the Building known as "Spring Field Apartment" situated at Plot No. 420-A, Nargis Dutt Road, Pali Hill, Bandra (West), Mumbai-400 050, Maharashtra, India in Village Bandra, CTS No. C/1419 in the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai Suburban.

Dated this 13th day of December, 2017.

Sd/-
Mr. Virendra Ishwarlal Pajwani
Advocate for the Purchaser

जाहीर सूचना
यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, श्री. आलो सदानंद गोलटकर, श्री. आशिष सदानंद गोलटकर आणि श्रीम. राधिका सदानंद गोलटकर हे, खाखाली लिहिलेल्या परिशिष्टामध्ये अधिक तपशीलवार विरलेपित आणि 'ला-ब्लॉक' प्रिमायसेस सीए-चएस लि. ने जारी केलेल्या शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. ४ मध्ये समाविष्ट क्र. १६ ते २० धारक प्रत्येकी रु. ५०/- चे ५ शेअर्स असलेले ह्यानंतर 'सदर शेअर्स' असा उद्देश आणि जुहू तारा रोड, जुहू, मुंबई-४०० ०५१ येथे स्थित आणि खिल्ला मुंबई उपनगर, तालुका विलेपार्ले विलेज जुहू चा सीटीएस क्र. ८७३ धारक मालमतेवर उभ्या 'ला ब्लॉक' अशा ज्ञात इमारतीमधील पहिल्या मजल्यावर मोजमापित ४२५ चौस फूट चढई क्षेत्र फ्लॅट क्र. ४ (ह्यानंतर 'सदर फ्लॅट' असा उद्देश केलेला आहे) चे मालक आहेत.

पुढे सूचना देण्यात येते की, मालकांकडून सदर फ्लॅट संदर्भातील मूळ नामाधिकाराची कागदपत्रे हस्तली आहेत.

सदर मालक माझ्या अशिलांसह सदर फ्लॅट आणि सदर शेअर्स आणि त्याप्रमाणे सर्व अनुषंगिक हक्कांचे हस्तांतरण आणि विक्रीकरिता वाटाघाटी करत आहेत आणि त्यांच्या वतीने माझ्या अशिलांसह असे दाखिले आहे की, कोणत्याही प्रकारच्या सर्व भाराधारित सदर फ्लॅट आणि शेअरकारिता त्यांचे नामाधिकार मुक्त आहेत आणि सदर फ्लॅट आणि शेअर्सकरिता चांगले, स्वच्छ आणि पणनयोग्य नामाधिकार आहेत.

वरील परिस्थितीमध्ये, कोणत्याही व्यक्तीस वर उद्दिष्टित सदर मालमतेवर किंवा मध्ये विक्री, ग्राहण, भाडेपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, बंधीस, सुविधाधिकार, देवाणघेवाण, कब्जा, भार, वारसा, कब्जा किंवा इतर मार्ग कोणत्याही प्रकारे कोणताही दावा, हक्क, नामाधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास सूचनेच्या प्रसिद्धीच्या तारखेपासून सात दिवसांच्या आत खाली नमूद पत्त्यावर निम्नस्वक्षरीकाराने कळविणे गरजेचे आहे, कसूर केल्यास, असे कोणतेही दावे नाहीत असे समजण्यात येईल आणि दावे, असल्यास, त्यांमिळ केले जातील आणि/किंवा सोडून दिले जातील आणि माझे अशील व्यवहार पूर्ण करतील.

उपरोक्त परिशिष्ट
मुंबई उपनगराचा नॉटिफिकृत जिल्हा आणि उप-जिल्हाच्या हद्दीतील जुहू तारा रोड, जुहू, मुंबई-४०० ०५१ येथे स्थित आणि खिल्ला मुंबई उपनगर, तालुका विलेपार्ले, विलेज जुहूचा सीटीएस क्र. ८७३ धारक मालमतेवर उभ्या 'ला ब्लॉक' अशा ज्ञात इमारतीच्या पहिल्या मजल्यावर मोजमापित ४२५ चौस फूट चढई क्षेत्र फ्लॅट क्र. ४ (ह्यानंतर 'सदर फ्लॅट' असा उद्देश केला आहे) धारक सर्व तो परिसर आणि ला ब्लॉक प्रिमायसेस सीएचएस लि. द्वारे जारी केलेला शेअर प्रमाणपत्र क्र. ४ मधील समाविष्ट क्र. १६ ते २० धारक प्रत्येकी रु. ५०/- चे ५ शेअर्स असलेले ह्यानंतर 'सदर फ्लॅट' असा उद्देश केलेला आहे.

दिनांक १२ डिसेंबर, २०१७

अॅड. विनय एस. बांदिवडेकर
जी-१, गुरुकुम, ६६, हिंदू कॉलोनी,
डॉ. डी. व्ही. प्रधान रोड,
दादर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०१४.

DELTA MAGNETS LTD
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad Nashik- 422 010 CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com
Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017
(Rupees in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2017	30.09.2017	30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,852.83	3,648.66	1,579.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.98)	2.04	(7.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.98)	2.04	(7.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.86)	(35.61)	(35.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(37.00)	(43.89)	(39.94)
6	Equity Share Capital	647.10	647.10	647.10
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic EPS: Diluted EPS:	(0.51) (0.51)	(0.55) (0.55)	(0.55) (0.55)

The financial details on Standalone basis are as under:-

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2017	30.09.2017	30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited
Income from Operations	672.30	1,231.33	538.46
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	7.11	(3.87)	(20.94)
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	9.87	2.66	(17.17)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017, which have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors respectively at their meeting held on 11th December, 2017, in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017.
2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 01st April, 2017. Accordingly the financial results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2017 are in compliance with Ind AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Beginning from 1st April, 2017 the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016. The impact of transition has been accounted for in opening reserves and the results for the corresponding period has been restated accordingly.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format for Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017 is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.deltamagnets.com.

For Delta Magnets Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th December, 2017

PUBLIC NOTICE
THIS PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given that my client namely, Mr. Gaurav Sadanand Marchande, residing at Flat No. 102, A-Wing, First Floor, Sri Prastha, Nallasopara (West), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar, Pin 401203 is desirous to sell said flat mentioned in the schedule hereto, to any other prospective purchasers by Agreement for Sale. The said Flat was originally purchased by my client's Father namely Mr. Sadanand Bhiku Marchande alongwith his mother namely Mrs. Shilpa Sadanand Marchande, my client's father died on 29/01/2009 and his mother died on 12/06/2017 hence my client has submitted indemnity Bond and Affidavit to the Society to get transfer the share certificate on my client's name and now my client desirous to sell said flat mentioned in the schedule hereto, to any other prospective purchasers by Agreement for Sale. All person claiming an interest in the said flat or any part thereof by way of sale, gift, lease, inheritance, legal hieship, exchange, mortgage, charge, lien, trust, possession, easement, attachment or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known to my office within 15 days from the date hereof, failing which the said sale will be completed, without any reference to such claim and the same, if any, shall be considered as waived.

SCHEDULE
Flat No. 102, "A" Wing, area admeasuring 690 sq. Ft. Built up on the First floor of the building known as "SRI PRASTHA" Plot No. 38, situated at Sri Prastha Complex, Nallasopara (West), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar, Pin 401203. Dated - 13/12/2017

Sd/-
MADHUR M. GIRI,
ADVOCATE
A-502, Aster CHSL, Shreeprastha Complex, Opp. Patankar Park, Station Road, Nallasopara (West), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar Pin 401203.

COLINZ LABORATORIES LIMITED
(CIN NO. - L24200MH1986PLC041128)
A-101, Pratik Ind. Estate, Next to Fortis Hospital, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mumbai - 400 078.

EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017 (Rs. In "Lacs")

Sr. No.	Particulars	Un-Audited			Audited	
		30-Sep-17	30-June-17	30-Sep-16	30-Sep-17	31-March-17
1	Revenue from Operations	227.70	185.95	208.38	413.65	804.70
2	Other Income	1.90	2.24	7.05	4.14	14.09
3	Total Income (1+2)	229.60	188.19	215.43	417.79	818.79
4	Total Expenses	223.62	189.25	207.13	412.87	802.06
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.98	(1.06)	8.30	4.92	16.73
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.98	(1.06)	8.30	4.92	16.73
7	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.78	(1.06)	7.70	3.72	18.09
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	8.12	3.03	7.70	11.15	18.09
9	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	354.41	354.41	354.41	354.41	354.41
10	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annuised) (in Rs.) 1) Basic 2) Diluted	0.18 -	0.07 -	0.17 -	0.24 -	0.40 -

NOTES:-
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.findoc-cil.in.
2) The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th Dec, 2017. Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results and issued an unqualified report.
3) The Company has adopted IND-AS from 1-4-2017 and accordingly the Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the principles stated therein.
4) Previous figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
COLINZ LABORATORIES LTD.
Dr. MANI L.S.
Managing Director
(DIN No.: 00825886)

MUMBAI
12th Dec, 2017

FOODS AND INNS LIMITED
(CIN: L55200MH1967PLC013837)
Regd. Office: Sion - Trombay Road, Deonar, Mumbai - 400 088. Phone No.: 23533103/04/05, Fax No.: 23533106/07. E-mail: Writelous@foodsandinns.com; Website: www.foodsandinns.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017 (₹ In Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Unaudited Quarter ended			Unaudited Half Year ended	
		September 30, 2017	June 30, 2017	September 30, 2016	September 30, 2017	September 30, 2016
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	7,078.65	7,059.52	8,497.71	14,138.17	16,941.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	247.19	102.92	(41.46)	350.11	129.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	247.19	102.92	(41.46)	350.11	129.02
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	160.59	160.59	155.10	160.59	155.10
5	Earning per share (face value of ₹ 10/- each) Basic Diluted	15.39 15.22	6.41 6.34	(2.84) (2.83)	21.56 22.44	8.82 8.82

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year ended Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Year ended Financial results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.foodsandinns.com)
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on December 11, 2017.

By order of the Board
For FOODS AND INNS LIMITED
Milan Dalal
Director
DIN: 00062453

Place : Mumbai
Date : December 11, 2017

RAVINDRA ENERGY LIMITED
(Formerly Ravindra Trading and Agencies Limited)
Regd. Off.: BC 109, Davidson Road, Camp, Belgaum-590001, Karnataka, India.
Tel. No.: +91-831-2443225 / 226 / 227 | Fax No.: +91-831-2443224
CIN: L40104KA1980PLC075720 | Website: www.ravindraenergy.com

UNAUDITED STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017
(₹ in Million, except per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE				
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year Ended	Half year Ended
	30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016
Total income from operations	60.38	312.04	97.02	372.42	212.26
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	20.76	100.37	3.35	121.13	9.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	20.76	100.37	3.35	121.13	9.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12.89	67.21	0.53	80.10	4.09
Total comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	12.89	67.21	0.53	80.10	4.09
Equity Share Capital	1,179.23	1,179.23	1,179.23	1,179.23	1,179.23
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous Year	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued operations) a) Basic (₹) b) Diluted (₹)	0.10 0.10	0.58 0.58	0.03 0.03	0.68 0.68	0.03 0.03

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company www.ravindraenergy.com under investors section.
2) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th December, 2017. The Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2017 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3) The Company has adopted the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) from 1st April, 2017 and these Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant Rules issued thereunder and other Accounting Principles accepted in India.
4) The format for unaudited quarterly results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI Circular dated 5th July 2016, IND AS and Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to the companies that are required to comply with IND AS.
5) The IND AS compliant Financial Results for the corresponding quarter/half ended 30th September, 2016 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The Financial Results relating to the quarter/half ended 30th September, 2016 under IND AS have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Management has exercised necessary due diligence and ensured that the Financial Results provide a true and fair view of its affairs in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
6) Figures for the previous period(s) have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.
7) Regional Director (SER) Hyderabad, passed an order on 22-11-2017, pursuant to Section 233 (3) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 25 (5) of the Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules 2016, confirming the Scheme of Amalgamation of Vantamuri Trading and Investments Limited and Nandur Sugars Limited with the Company. Since the Appointed Date is 01-04-2017, the accounts of Vantamuri Trading and Investments Limited and Nandur Sugars Limited (the Transferor Companies) are merged with the accounts of the Company for the quarters ended June 30, 2017 and September 30, 2017.

For Ravindra Energy Limited
Vidya Murkumbi
Chairperson

Place : Belgaum
Date : December 11, 2017

MUTUALFUNDS
Sahi Hai

uti
UTI Mutual Fund
Haq, ek behtar zindagi ka.

NOTICE - DIVIDEND DECLARATION
UTI - Balanced Fund

Name of the Plan	Quantum of Dividend		Record Date	Face Value (per unit)	NAV as on 11-12-17 (per unit)
	%	₹ per unit			
UTI - Balanced Fund Dividend - Existing Plan	2.70	0.270	Monday December 18, 2017	₹10.00	31.5549
UTI - Balanced Fund Dividend - Direct Plan					32.3900

UTI Fixed Term Income Fund Series XX - XII (1103 Days)

Name of the Plan	Gross Dividend (₹)	Record Date	Face Value (per unit)	NAV as on 11-12-2017 (per unit)	
				Option	₹
UTI Fixed Term Income Fund Series XX - XII (1103 Days)	*100% of distributable surplus as on the Record Date	Monday December 18, 2017	₹10.00	Quarterly Dividend - Regular Plan	10.1997
				Quarterly Dividend - Direct Plan	10.2149
				Annual Dividend - Regular Plan	10.6144
				Annual Dividend - Direct Plan	10.6502
				Maturity Dividend - Regular Plan	12.8118
				Maturity Dividend - Direct Plan	13.0443
				Flexi Dividend - Regular Plan	12.8122

Such of the unitholders under the dividend option whose names appear in the register of unitholders as at the close of business hours on the record date fixed for each dividend distribution shall be entitled to receive the dividend so distributed. The reinvestment, if any, shall be treated as constructive payment of dividend to the unitholders as also constructive receipt of payment of the amount by the unitholders. No load will be charged on units allotted on reinvestment of dividend.

UTI Fixed Income Interval Fund - Monthly Interval Plan - I

Name of the Plan	Gross Dividend (₹)	Record Date	Face Value (per unit)	NAV as on 11-12-2017 (per unit)	
				Option	₹
UTI Fixed Income Interval Fund - Monthly Interval Plan - I (Div. sub option)	*100% of distributable surplus as on the Record Date	Monday December 18, 2017	₹10.00	Retail Existing Plan	10.0463
				Retail Direct Plan	10.0451
				Institutional Existing Plan	10.0781

The Specified Transaction Period will be Monday December 18, 2017 & Tuesday December 19, 2017 (Both the days inclusive)

Subscription for purchase of units/redemption of units/switch in/out under Retail Option and redemption of units/switch out under institutional option will be accepted only during the Specified Transaction Period. The applicable price for purchase/redemption of units will be based on ex-dividend NAV in case of dividend declaration during the Specified Transaction Period. As the units will be issued on ex-dividend basis, the unitholders for the units so issued will not be eligible for the past dividend.

*Distribution of above dividend are subject to the availability of distributable surplus as on record date. Dividend payment to the investor will be lower to the extent of Dividend Distribution Tax.

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the dividend options of the schemes would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

Mumbai
December 12, 2017
Toll Free No.: 1800 22 1230
Website: www.utimf.com

The time to invest now is through - UTI SIP

REGISTERED OFFICE: UTI Tower, 'Gin' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Phone: 022 - 66786666. UTI Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment Manager for UTI Mutual Fund) E-mail: invest@uti.co.in, CIN-U65991MH2002G01378671.
For more information, please contact the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your AMFI/NISM certified UTI Mutual Fund Independent Financial Advisor, for a copy of Statement of Additional Information, Scheme Information Document and Key Information Memorandum cum Application Form.
UTI-SIP is only an investment approach applied to various equity, debt and balanced schemes of UTI Mutual Fund (UTI MF) and is not the name of a scheme / plan of UTI MF.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Arrow Textiles Limited

Regd. Off: Plot No. 101-103, 19th Street, MIDC, Satpur, Nasik 422 007 (CIN No. L51494MH2008PLC178384)
Tel No. 91-253-3918200 • Email ID: secretarial@arrowtextiles.com • Website: www.arrowtextiles.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017

(All amounts in Rupees in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	874.13	1,940.51	1,203.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.20)	6.02	162.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.20)	6.02	162.39
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(28.22)	(1.50)	115.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.31)	(10.72)	(5.12)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,904.39	1,904.39	1,904.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic EPS: Diluted EPS:	(0.15) (0.15)	(0.01) (0.01)	0.82 0.82

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Monday, 11th December, 2017.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 01st April, 2017. Accordingly the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 are in compliance with Ind AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and the Results for the comparative quarter ended 30th September, 2016 are also in compliance with Ind-AS.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's websites at www.arrowtextiles.com

For Arrow Textiles Ltd.
Chand Arora
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00016583

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th December, 2017

CENTRUM CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN: L65990MH1977PLC019986
Regd. Off.: Bombay Mutual Building, 2nd Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: +91 22 22662434
Corporate Office : Centrum House, C.S.T. Road, Vidyavanagar Marg, Kalna, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel: 91 22 42159000 Fax: 91 22 42159533 Email: cs@centrum.co.in Website: www.centrum.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,736.19	5,676.53	2,536.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, (Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	720.80	1,540.29	412.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	720.80	1,540.29	412.96
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After exception and / or Extraordinary Items)	733.59	1525.72	334.88
5	Equity Share Capital	4,160.33	4,160.33	4,160.33
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : Diluted :	0.18 0.18	0.37 0.37	0.08 0.08

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Ltd and of the Company - www.centrum.co.in

For Centrum Capital Limited
Jaspal Singh Bindra
Executive Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : December 11, 2017

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED

Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel.: 022 - 2204 2554 / 7164 • Fax: 022 - 2204 1643 • Website: devinsutradng.com
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	0	0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	14.72	8.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.98	4.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.41	4.79
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	19.76	9.50
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic Diluted	2.28 2.28	-0.04 -0.04

NOTE:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: [BSE Limited \(www.bseindia.com\)](http://BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)).

For Devinsu Trading Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Gupta
Director
DIN: 00375853

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.12.2017

IITL GROUP

IITL PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN No. L01110MH1994PLC08242
Regd. office : Rajabhadur Mansion, 2nd Floor, 28, Bombay Samachar Marg, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel No.: 022-43250100, Fax No.: 22-22651105,
Email: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, Web: www.iitlprojects.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2017

₹ In lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2017	Year to date 6 months ended 30.09.2017	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	102.09	211.43	209.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(354.46)	(511.93)	(208.36)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(354.46)	(1,113.23)	(208.36)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(354.18)	(1,112.71)	(208.95)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(354.04)	(1,112.70)	(209.01)
6.	Equity share capital	499.09	499.09	499.09
7.	Earnings per share (EPS) before extraordinary items -Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	(7.09)	(22.29)	(4.19)
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) after extraordinary items -Basic and diluted (₹) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	(7.09)	(22.29)	(4.19)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.09.2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.iitlprojects.com.
- Beginning from 01.04.2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 01.04.2016 and accordingly the above unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rule issued thereunder.
- #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For IITL PROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
D P GOYAL
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12.12.2017

DELTA MAGNETS LTD

Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad Nashik- 422 010 CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280
Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926 Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com
Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017

(Rupees in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,852.83	3,648.66	1,579.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.98)	2.04	(7.93)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.98)	2.04	(7.93)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.86)	(35.61)	(35.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(37.00)	(43.89)	(39.94)
6	Equity Share Capital	647.10	647.10	647.10
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic EPS: Diluted EPS:	(0.51) (0.51)	(0.55) (0.55)	(0.55) (0.55)

The financial details on Standalone basis are as under:-

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Income from Operations	672.30	1,231.33	538.46
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	7.11	(3.87)	(20.94)
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	9.87	2.66	(17.17)

Notes:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017, which have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors respectively at their meeting held on 11th December, 2017, in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 01st April, 2017. Accordingly the financial results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2017 are in compliance with Ind AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Beginning from 1st April, 2017 the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016. The impact of transition has been accounted for in opening reserves and the results for the corresponding period has been restated accordingly.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format for Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2017 is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.deltamagnets.com.

For Delta Magnets Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th December, 2017

CHASE BRIGHT STEEL LIMITED

Regd. Off.: R-237, TTC Industrial Area (MIDC), Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400 701.
Tel.: +91-22-27606679, Fax: +91-22-27690627, Email: chasebrightsteel@gmail.com,
Website: www.chasebright.com, CIN: L9999MH1959PLC014749

Statement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter/ Half Year Ended 30.09.2017

(₹ In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30/09/2017	Year to date Figures 30/09/2017	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2016
		1	Total Income from Operations	468.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	27.37	(5.76)	(30.76)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	27.37	(5.76)	(30.76)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	37.58	4.45	(30.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37.58	4.45	(30.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	167.50	167.50	167.50
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	2.24 2.24	0.27 0.27	(1.84) (1.84)

Notes:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings) www.bseindia.com and www.chasebright.com

For Chase Bright Steel Ltd.
Sd/-
Avinash Jajodia
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00074886

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11th December, 2017

PUBLIC NOTICE

Company's Name : KESAR ENTERPRISES LTD.

Regd. Office of the Company : ORIENTAL HOUSE, 6TH FLOOR, 7, JAMSHEDJI TATA ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI 400020.

"NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the mentioned securities of the Company have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said securities have applied to the Company.

Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) without further intimation.

Sr. No.	Name of the holder	Folio No.	Kind of Securities & Face value	No. of Securities	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate Nos.	
					From	To	From	To
1.	MR. RAJNIKANT AMBALAL KILACHAND	R-00001	EQUITY SHARES OF F.V. of Rs. 10/- each	52,500	715886	723135	5178	5322
					1575521	1583020	14176	14325
					3192856	3202855	28526	28725
					3202856	3207605	28726	28820
					5531159	5546158	61063	61362
2.	MR. RAJNIKANT AMBALAL KILACHAND & SMT. RAMILA R. KILACHAND	R-000482	EQUITY SHARES OF F.V. of Rs. 10/- each	4,000	5546159	5554158	61363	61522
					5666186	5670185	63844	63923
					TOTAL	56,500		

PLACE : MUMBAI DATE : 13/12/2017

Abhishek Corporation Ltd

(Formerly Abhishek Mills Limited)

Regd Off. & Works: Gat No. 148, Tamgaon, Kolhapur - Hupari Road, Tal - Karveer, Dist - Kolhapur 416234 (INDIA)
Ph No. 91-231-2676191, 2676671, Fax No.: 91-231-2676194
e-mail: admin@abhishekkorporation.com | CIN: L51491PN1993PLC073706

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30/09/2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2017	Quarter ended on 30.09.2016	Year to date figures 31.09.2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operation (net)	398.69	206.30	824.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(3,199.44)	(2,446.98)	(6,174.28)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,600.85	1,600.85	1,600.85
7	Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earing Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	(19.99) (19.99)	(15.29) (15.29)	(38.57) (38.57)

Notes:

- On 17 November, 2017 The National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai had admitted the petition for initiating for corporate insolvency resolution (CIR) process under the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code 2016 (IBC) vide its order dated 17 November, 2017 & appointed Mr. Sandeep Singhal as the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) in terms of the IBC.
- The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Sec. 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11 December, 2017.
- The full format of above extract of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites & Companies Website.

For Abhishek Corporation Ltd.
Anasaheb R. Mohite
Chairman And Managing Director
DIN00317676

Kolhapur
December 11, 2017

Sundaram

Education Revolution
CIN L21098MH1995PLC086337

Sundaram Multi Pap Ltd.

R.O. 5/6 Papa Industrial Estate, Suren Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093, INDIA
Tel: 022 67602200, Fax: (91-22) 67602244, Email: info@sundaramgroups.in, Web: www.sundaramgroups.in

E Class
Digital Education

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended 30th September 2017. (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,649.89	5,984.84	1,600.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.65	304.30	150.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,688.51)	(1,413.86)	137.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(1,688.51)	(1,413.86)	145.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	(1,689.43)	(1,414.79)	145.34
6	Equity Share Capital	2,456.06	2,456.06	2,156.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations) (of ₹ 1/- each) Basic : Diluted:	(0.69) (0.69)	(0.58) (0.58)	0.07 0.07

Note:

- The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on December 12, 2017.
- The above is the extract of detailed format of Standalone Financial Result filled for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2017 with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone Financial Result for the Quarter ended September 30, 2017 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at (www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com) and the same is also available on the website of the Company at (www.sundaramgroups.in)

For Sundaram Multi Pap Ltd.
Sd/-
Amrut P. Shah
(Chairman & Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: December 12, 2017

"EDUCATION IS NATION'S STRENGTH, WE STAND BY IT"™